V
IS
IO
N
V
IS
IO
N

Vision Sensors
249More information online at  bannerengineering.com
Presence PLUS® P4 EDGE Series
EDGE Model
Number
EDGE 1.3 Model
Number Description
P4ERK06 P4E1.3RK06 Kit: Right-Angle Sensor, Bracket, 2 m Cordset, CD-ROM and Quickstart Guide
P4ERK23 P4E1.3RK23 Kit: Right-Angle Sensor, Bracket, 7 m Cordset, CD-ROM and Quickstart Guide
P4ERK32 P4E1.3RK32 Kit: Right-Angle Sensor, Bracket, 10 m Cordset, CD-ROM and Quickstart Guide
P4EIK06 P4E1.3IK06 Kit: In-Line Sensor, Bracket, 2 m Cordset, CD-ROM and Quickstart Guide
P4EIK23 P4E1.3IK23 Kit: In-Line Sensor, Bracket, 7 m Cordset, CD-ROM and Quickstart Guide
P4EIK32 P4E1.3IK32 Kit: In-Line Sensor, Bracket, 10 m Cordset, CD-ROM and Quickstart Guide
P4ER P4E1.3R Right-Angle Sensor—Includes Bracket and CD-ROM
P4EI P4E1.3I In-Line Sensor—Includes Bracket and CD-ROM
SRR = LEDRR62X62M (Ring Light, Red, 62 x 62 mm)
SRW = LEDWR62X62M (Ring Light, White, 62 x 62 mm)
SRB = LEDBR62X62M (Ring Light, Blue, 62 x 62 mm)
SRG = LEDGR62X62M (Ring Light, Green, 62 x 62 mm)
SRI = LEDIR62X62M (Ring Light, Infrared, 62 x 62 mm)
LRR = LEDRR80X80M (Ring Light, Red, 80 x 80 mm)
LRW = LEDWR80X80M (Ring Light, White, 80 x 80 mm)
LRB = LEDBR80X80M (Ring Light, Blue, 80 x 80 mm)
LRG = LEDGR80X80M (Ring Light, Green, 80 x 80 mm)
LRI = LEDIR80X80M (Ring Light, Infrared, 80 x 80 mm)
AR = LEDRA80X80M (Area Light, Red, 80 x 80 mm)
AW = LEDWA80X80M (Area Light, White, 80 x 80 mm)
AB = LEDBA80X80M (Area Light, Blue, 80 x 80 mm)
AG = LEDGA80X80M (Area Light, Green, 80 x 80 mm)
AI = LEDIA80X80M (Area Light, Infrared, 80 x 80 mm)
SAR = LEDRA62X62M (Area Light, Red, 62 x 62 mm)
SAW = LEDWA62X62M (Area Light, White, 62 x 62 mm)
SAB = LEDBA62X62M (Area Light, Blue, 62 x 62 mm)
SAG = LEDGA62X62M (Area Light, Green, 62 x 62 mm)
SAI = LEDIA62X62M (Area Light, Infrared, 62 x 62 mm)
BR = LEDRB70X70M (Backlight, Red, 70 x 70 mm)
BI = LEDIB70X70M (Backlight, Infrared, 70 x 70 mm)
LBR = LEDRB85X220M (Backlight, Red, 85 x 220 mm)
LBI = LEDIB85X220M (Backlight, Infrared, 85 x 220 mm)
Lens
04 = LCF04 (Lens 4 mm)
08 = LCF08 (Lens 8 mm)
12 = LCF12 (Lens 12 mm)

P4ERK0616ARE P4EIK0616ARE 16 mm
P4E1.3RK0616MARE P4E1.3IK0616MARE
EDGE 1.3
16 mm Megapixel
P4E1.3RK0625MARE P4E1.3IK0625MARE 25 mm Megapixel
  Cordset   Sensor to PC
 Sensor Cable Length Lens†  Light Interface Cable
* Other lengths available. See Model Key.   ** Red lights shown. Infrared and other LED colors available. See Model Key.
† Can be omitted by removing suffi x E in kit model number.
Cable Length
06 = 2 m
23 = 7 m
32 = 10 m
50 = 16 m
75 = 23 mLights
16M = LCF16LMP (Megapixel Lens 16 mm)
25M = LCF25LMP (Megapixel Lens 25 mm)
35M = LCF35LMP (Megapixel Lens 35 mm)
50M = LCF50LMP (Megapixel Lens 50 mm)
†Megapixel lenses required for EDGE 1.3 model kits.
P 4  E  R  K       0  6       1  2        S   R   R      E
PresencePLUS® P4 EDGE Solution Kit
Solution kits include sensor, bracket, cordset, lens, light, PC interface cable,